Short / Long black
Americano

Flat white
Cappuccino

Latte

Mochaccino

Hot chocolate
Chai latte

Iced Americano
Iced chocolate / mocha / latte
Tea

Fluffy

Extras

Decaf

Milk: Soy, oat, almond, coconut
Syrup: Caramel, chai, vanilla, hazelnut

Karma juices
Karma soft drinks

Kid’s scoop
Single scoop

Double scoop
Selection changes daily

American hot dog
add cheese or caramelized onions

Proper Crisps

Regular

$4.70

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$6.10

$5.80
$5.80

$2.00

Coneorcup

$3.60
$5.00
$6.20

Large

$4.70
$6.40
$6.40
$6.40
$6.70
$6.40
$6.40
$5.70
$7.00
$4.50

$0.90

$6.00
$6.00

Waffle cone

$3.90
$5.30
$6.50

$8.00
$0.50

$6.00



